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Statement period
From: 1 July 2021
To: 30 June 2022

MOORHEAD FAMILY COMMUNITIES
BUNDABERG PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR THE / l - "f

MOORHEAD FAMILY SUPER FUND
17 ESPLANADE

BARGARA QLD 4670 e l ,-2 L1 '(
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Ownership
Moorhead Family Communities Bundaberg as Trustee for the Moorehead Family Super Fund

Property
174 Back Windermere Rd, Innes Park QLD

Detalils

GST

Expense Income

Rent *
Management Fee

Smoke Alarm - Annual Compliance Program

$81.90

$9.00

$10,920.00
$900.90 v/

$99.00 v/

$90.90

$999.90 $10,920.00

Net Position at End of Period

* Total rent deduction(s) of $0.00 applied during the statement period.
NOTE: Includes rent deduction(s) and removal of rent deductions.

$9,920.10

4870 Investments Pty Ltd trading

as Ray White Bundaberg
ACN 613910311 / ABN 6061391031

Licensee: 4670 Investments Pty Ltd - Licence no. 4042520

Copyright © 1992-2022 Console Australia Pty Ltd. Ali rights reserved
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By Candice Leo
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