

Financial Year Statement

Statement period

From: 1 July 2021 To: 30 June 2022

MOORHEAD FAMILY COMMUNITIES BUNDABERG PTY LTD AS TRUSTEE FOR THE MOORHEAD FAMILY SUPER FUND 117 ESPLANADE BARGARA QLD 4670 SUPER.
174 BW.
22 YR
Summary.

Ownership

Moorhead Family Communities Bundaberg as Trustee for the Moorehead Family Super Fund

Property

174 Back Windermere Rd, Innes Park QLD

Details	GST	Expense	Income
Rent *			\$10,920.00
Management Fee	\$81.90	\$900.90 🗸	
Smoke Alarm - Annual Compliance Program	\$9.00	\$99.00 ✓	
	\$90.90	\$999.90	\$10,920.00

Net Position at End of Period

\$9,920.10

Total rent deduction(s) of \$0.00 applied during the statement period.
 NOTE: Includes rent deduction(s) and removal of rent deductions.